
 

 

Autumn 2 School Events Calendar 

 

Date Event Time 

Wednesday 26th November • Year 1 to Year 6 Road Safety Workshops From 10:am-2:30pm 

Thursday 27th November • Benguni, Purple and Vjollce classes visit trip to the Natural 
History Museum 

• School Nurse Health Reviews visit 

9:00am-3:30pm 

 

9:00am-10:00am 

Monday 1st December  • Eleyiti and Guduud classes trip to the Natural History Museum 

• Year Reception Yellow class assembly 

9:00am-3:30pm 

2:50pm-3:15pm 

Tuesday 2nd December • ESOL Classes 

• Early Reception tours 

• Year 3 Guduud class assembly 

• Girls football match 

9:15am-11:15am 

9:30am-10:00am 

2:50pm-3:15pm 

3:00pm-5:30pm 

Wednesday 3rd December • Coffee Morning-Christmas craft 

• Year 2 Ekuqe class assembly 

9:00am-10:00am 

2:50pm-3:15pm 

Thursday 4th December • Year 4 Egjelbert class assembly 

• Year 5 Orange class assembly 

2:50pm-3:15pm 

2:50pm-3:15pm 

Friday 5th December • Year 3 Parent Home Learning Information Session 9:05am-10:00am 

 

Tuesday 9th December 

• Nursery (AM) 

• Nursery (PM) 

• Year 2 Outdoor Sing Along Performance 

• Christmas Dinner 

• Save the Children Christmas jumper day 

9:15 am-10:15am 

12:15pm-1:15pm 

 2:30pm-3:15pm 

11:30-1:00pm 

All day 

 

Thursday 11th December 

• Reception Sing Along Performance 

• Christmas Festival and Choir performance 

2:00-2:45pm 

3:30pm-4:30pm 

 

Friday 12th December 

• Azul class Nativity performance 

• Blue class Sing Along performance 

9.15am-10:15am 

2.15pm-3:15pm 

 

Monday 15th December 

• Buluug class Nativity performance 

• E Kalter class Nativity performance 

9.15am-10:15am 

2.15pm-3:15pm 

 

Tuesday 16th December 

• Nil class Nativity performance 

• ESOL classes  

• Year 3 Beautiful Outcome 

• Year 1 Outdoor Sing Along Performance 

9:15am-11:15am 

9:15am-10:15am 

1:15pm-2:15pm 

2:30pm-3:15pm 

 

Wednesday 17th December 

• Year 3 Outdoor Sing Along Performance 

• Year 4 Outdoor Sing Along Performance 

• Year 5 Beautiful Outcome 

• Coffee Afternoon-Share a dish 

9:15am-10:00am 

10:15am-11:00am 

1.30pm-3:00pm 

2:15pm-3:15pm 

Thursday 18th December 

 

• Year 5 Outdoor Sing Along Performance 

• Year 6 Outdoor Sing Along Performance 

• Year 6 Sonara class assembly  

• Year 4 Beautiful Outcome 

• Year 6 Beautiful Outcome 

9:15am10:00am 

10:15am-11:00am 

1:45pm-2:15pm 

2:00pm-3:00pm 

2:30pm-3:00pm 

Friday 19th December • Galaxy Rooms Sing Along Performance 2:00pm-3:15pm 


